ANKUNFT (MEHR)

Ankunft

ABFLUGE (MEHR)

Ankunft

Flugnummer

Flugnummer

Morfolk M= (Chambers Fid) (NG U)
Bangor Intl (BGR)

Dover Afb (DOV)

Kuwait (EVV])

Hewdar Alivev Int'l (GYD)

Mahe Chongging

I oskau-Scheremetjewn (S0 S UUEE)
Kuwait ()

Riga (Rlx/ EVEA)

Elmendorf Af (ECF)
Greenvile/Spartanburg Intl (KGZF)

Hewdar Alivev Int'l (GYD)

15:14 EOT

14:14 EDT

13:17 EOT

20:14 +03

1922 +04

16:07 C5T

1501 MSK

11:43 +03

1312 EEST

17:30 AKDT

2332 EDT

08:21 +04

UNTERWEGS/PLANMASSIG NACH HHN (MEHR)

\Von

Abflug

04:10 CEST
02:17 CesT
02:08 CEST
01:11 aest
21:56 CEST
20:45 CEST
16:56 CEST
16:50 CEsT
14:00 CEST
13:46 CEST
1312 CesT

03:46 CEST

Ankunft

Flugnummer

SAETE1
HCR331
ABDTOT

AZGET (2

Flugnummer

BY63

Bangor Intl (EGR)

O’Hare Int1{ORD)

Movosibirsk Tolmachevo (OWE / UMNNT )
Cincinnati (CWVG)
Greenville/Spartanburg Intl (KGSFP)

Heydar Aliyev Int'l (G5T )

06:02 CEsT

04:47 CEST

2345 CBT

2333 o857

20:00 cesT

19:35 C&=T

1726 CBT

11:00 CesT

PLANMASSIGE ABFLUGE (MEHR)

MNach

Abflug

01:21 coT

06:50 +07

23:05 EoT

20:07 EoT

N I O T S

1722 +04

Ankunft

SAYS305
SAY9901
£ZG231

SAYT850

AZG239
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Wien (WIE)

Heydar Alev Int'l (G%T / UBEB)

Heydar Aliyev Int'l (GYT)

verspétet
00:28 EOT
13:40 MsK
17:40 GEST
16:10 +04

1810 #04

14:09 CEET

1520 CEET

18:50 GEST

18:50 CEET

21:50 GEST

cr9a07
SA9802
\ZG 332
SAY7851
AZG240

WEF43 84

Heydar Aliyev Intl (G0 UEEE)
Heydar Aliyev Int'l (GYD / UBBE)
Heydar Aliyev Int'l (G5T)
Heydar Aliyev Int'l (GYD / UBBE)
Heydar Aliyev Int'l (5T}

Tuza Int'l (TZL})

11:10 cEsT

18:40 CEST

22:10 cesT

22:10 GEST

01:10 CEST

20-55 GEST

18:50 =04

0110 #04

430 =04

04:50 =04

0750 =04

22:30 CEST
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